

# **Specialty Workers' Compensation**

AIG is among the nation's largest writers of workers' compensation insurance in the U.S. Our small and mid-sized customers have come to rely on quality coverage and fast, cost-efficient claim resolutions from the Specialty Workers' Compensation division.

Coverage is available under all guaranteed cost rating plans and seamlessly administered through one of the industry's most robust web-based platforms.

Nearly 1,000 workers' compensation technical claims staff deployed in 26 states operates in a fully paperless environment. This seasoned claims team — with decades of experience — drives better outcomes.

#### eWorkersComp

eWorkersComp is AIG's simple, online quote and order system for small and mid-sized business. Brokers with access can count on a quick and easy quote process, backed by a network of skilled underwriters.

- Designed for accounts with \$7,500 \$250,000 in manual, unmodified premiums
- Guaranteed cost programs
- Broad appetite and class eligibility
- Multi-state capabilities
- Direct billing
- Online management of renewals

### Longshore

Employers subject to the U.S. Longshore and Harbor Workers' Compensation Act (USL&H) can obtain coverage for a full spectrum of maritime exposures.

- \$100,00 minimum premium
- Only 1% of the exposure needs to be USL&H to qualify
- True, guaranteed cost programs via non-assessable policy
- A Small Business Program for accounts with \$10,000 \$130,000 in premium is available to select broker specialists

### **Convenient Account Administration**

## **WCPAYGO®**

WCPAYGO<sup>®</sup> is a simple and effective, "pay-as-yougo" premium payment option that allows Specialty Workers' Compensation policyholders to pay their premium in installments based on actual reported payroll, rather than on fixed installments.

#### www.aig.com/swc

The secure Specialty Workers' Compensation website is a customized portal for fast account administration. Registered users can request endorsements, report claims, download loss runs and research medical providers. Detailed accounting information, including billing and commissions, can also be easily accessed online.



### **RiskTool Advantage<sup>SM</sup>**

Policyholders can manage safety programs, prevent accidents and reduce loss costs through AIG's free, online risk management system.

- Access industry-specific training tools, including more than 25 ready-to-use training bundles, safety briefs on over 100 topics and a complete library of 125 full motion safety training videos in both English and Spanish.
- Download sample safety policies, procedures, posters and safety data sheets. More than 60 Risk Guides provide a detailed review of exposures such as Chemicals, Falls and Workplace Violence and include links to OSHA and other statutory requirements for easy reference.
- Upload and manage audits, inspections, best practice assessments and incident reporting. Post safety information that can be accessed by employees anywhere.
- Browse the Risk Library containing over 10,000 links to safety and compliance information from government and regulatory agencies.

Contact Specialty Workers' Compensation:

Cheryle S. Mehr, CIC SENIOR VICE PRESIDENT cheryle.mehr@aig.com



American International Group, Inc. (AIG) is a leading international insurance organization serving customers in more than 130 countries. AIG companies serve commercial, institutional, and individual customers through one of the most extensive worldwide property-casualty networks of any insurer. In addition, AIG companies are leading providers of life insurance and retirement services in the United States. AIG common stock is listed on the New York Stock Exchange and the Tokyo Stock Exchange.

Additional information about AIG can be found at www.aig.com | YouTube: www.youtube.com/aig | Twitter: @AIG\_LatestNews | LinkedIn: http://www.linkedin.com/company/aig

AIG is the marketing name for the worldwide property-casualty, life and retirement, and general insurance operations of American International Group, Inc. For additional information, please visit our website at www.aig.com. All products and services are written or provided by subsidiaries or affiliates of American International Group, Inc. Products or services may not be available in all countries, and coverage is subject to actual policy language. Non-insurance products and services may be provided by independent third parties. Certain property-casualty coverages may be provided by a surplus lines insurer. Surplus lines insurers do not generally participate in state guaranty funds, and insureds are therefore not protected by such funds.